



CALIFORNIA FOOD RECALL INFORMATION SHEET

Mama’s Bread Recalls Mama’s Sweet Bread Due to an Undeclared Allergen – Soy

Recall Date	Product Description	Recalling Firm	Recall Reason
10/05/21	Sweet bread	Mama’s Bread Inc. Santa Ana, CA	Undeclared allergen – soy (Soybean oil used as an ingredient)

Recall Class	Product Identification	Distribution	Affected Dates
N/A	<u>Mama’s Sweet Bread</u> Size/Packaging: 10 oz. packages	California	N/A

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE RECALLING FIRM AT
 (818) 645-5972

